CALLAHAN COUNTY
Notices:

Subpoenas

Summons

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Sequestration

Orders of Sale

Writ of Possession

Forcible Detainer
Service Fees:

Small Claims Citation
Justice Court Citation

All Other Courts' Citations

Other Service Fees:
Library Fee
Personal Citation

Citation by Publication
Citation by Scire Facias

Distress Warrant
Injunctions

Notice of Publication
Precept to Serve

Temporary Restraining Order

Writ of Execution

$80.00
$110.00
$120.00
$100.00
$110.00
$80.00

Writ of Habeas Corpus ... $110.00
Writ of Restitution ... $110.00
Show Cause Notice @ ... $70.00
Arrest Warrant L. $45.00
Posting Citation .. $40.00
Notice of Trustee’s Sale ... $70.00
Protective Orders ... $20.00
Courthouse Security ... $1.00
Executing Bill of Sale ... $70.00
ExecutingaDeed ... $75.00
Posting Written Notices ... $40.00
Sheriff Jury Fee ... $10.00
Wage Withholding Request ... $15.00
Jury Fee (civi) .. $22.00

Jury Fee (criminal) ... $5.00



